              都江堰胥家重庆路店员工ID号
	序号
	片区
	门店ID
	门店
	员工姓名
	营业员或促销
	员工ID号
	备注

	1
	都江堰
	708
	都江堰胥家重庆路店
	易庭丽
	店长
	4524
	

	2
	都江堰
	708
	都江堰胥家重庆路店
	王旭
	营业员
	4569
	

	3
	都江堰
	708
	都江堰胥家重庆路店
	王艳萍
	营业员
	6624
	

	4
	都江堰
	708
	都江堰胥家重庆路店
	聂丽
	试用期员工
	8594
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


